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Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID TEAM 1000m 2000m 3000m Time Av Speed

GOLD 20 PSD

SILVER 7 THA

BRONZE 35 SUP

4 33 RTP

communique approved by commissaires panel

LAMBIE Ashton (USA) Aguascalientes (MEX)

Asian Record 4:14.751 IMAMURA Shunsuke (JPN) Roubaix (FRA)

28/8/2021

22/10/2021

10016193930

10072421089

10092704904

10096909044

CHAIYASOMBAT, Thanakhan

KAEONOI, Thak

ARUNSRI, Patsakorn

KUNKUMPAI, Kantaphon

47.78

INDIVIDUAL PURSUIT - FINALS
RESULTS & FINAL CLASSIFICATION

Men Elite
Friday, 19 November 2021 - Race Distance : 4 Km

1:17.715(1) 2:28.981(1) 3:39.440(1) 4:50.706 49.54
1:19.090(2) 2:33.381(2) 3:46.268(2) 5:01.371

World Record 3:59.930

46.40
1:16.543(1) 2:31.948(1) 3:47.359(1) 5:03.648 47.42
1:19.910(2) 2:34.803(2) 3:51.743(2) 5:10.358
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